D3D
Miniature Door Switch
Appliance industry standard plunger and lever actuator styles
High contact reliability ensured using gold alloy crossbar contacts
Drip/spill sealing in free position (plunger models)
Low operating force 200 g (2 N). maximum
Quick-Connect terminals for easier wiring
ROHS Compliant

• Low noise operation.
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
■ Model Number Legend
■ List of Models
Stock Note:  Shaded items are normally stocked.
1. Actuator
1: Plunger
2: Lever
2. Contact Form
1: SPDT
2: SPST-NC
3: SPST-NO
3. Color of Housing
1: White
1 2 3
D3D-
Actuator Model
Contact form
SPDT SPST-NC SPST-NO
Plunger D3D-111 D3D-121 D3D-131
Lever D3D-211 D3D-221 D3D-231
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2 Miniature Door Switch D3D
Specifications